ECQ @ Coombelands November 2022

Class 1
time
09:00
09:03
09:06
09:09
09:12
09:15
09:18
09:21
09:24
09:27
09:30
09:33
09:36
09:39
09:42
09:45
09:48
09:51
09:54
09:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30

Class 2
time
11:00

11:09

11:18

11:27

70cm
number
17

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

80cm
number
34
35
36
37
38
39
1

40
45
46

Horse Name

Ballaboy Bad Bob
Chester the Jester

Back to Black
Gweunydd Cerwen (Cindy)
Denny Showtime

Reko Prince Caspian
Dougie

Highline Tea Time
Phoenix

Hooch

Lady Lace

Derreentige Dandy
Knightly Corbretti

Small - Land Windchat
Swallowsnest Midsummer Mirah
Killagoola Boy

Jungle Jack
Cloonaghmore Mitzi Boy
Cloontuskert Lady Katie
Auburn Snapdragon
Silver Elegance

Twilight Silver

Lions Gate Starry Dylan
Rockhouse Little Tira
Springfield Bobby
Monty

Don\'t Tell the DJ

Jack

Smartie Pants
Killycloghan First Lady
Furzy Lodge Jet

Horse Name

Ballinduff Tom

Culmore Frank
Moonspark Just William
Freefall Tilly

Rock Me Ralph

Pilot

Killagoola Boy
Cloonaghmore Mitzi Boy
Sir Lancelot

Timmy Rowhill
Tonabrokey Grey Lad

Member S Competing Team Name

Seaford Co team
Seaford Co team
Seaford Co team
Churchers (team
Churchers (team
Churchers (team
Cranleigh team
Cranleigh team
Cranleigh team
Dorset HoL team
Dorset HoL team
Dorset HoL team
Farlington team
Farlington team
Farlington team
Benenden team
Benenden team
Benenden team
Benenden team
Burgess Hil individual
St Catherin individual
St Teresa's individual
St Teresa's individual
The Regis Sindividual
Mayfield individual
Adams Hor individual
Lancing Colindividual
Dorchester individual
Farlington individual
Lancing Colindividual
Burgess Hil individual

Seaford

Seaford

Seaford
Churcher\'s Red
Churcher\'s Red
Churcher\'s Red
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

Dorset House
Dorset House
Dorset House
Farlington School
Farlington School
Farlington School
Benenden
Benenden
Benenden
Benenden

Member S Competing Team Name

Ardingly Ccteam
Ardingly Cc team
Ardingly Ccteam
Bede's Sen team
Bede's Sen team
Bede's Sen team
Benenden team
Benenden team
Benenden team
Lancing Colteam
Lancing Colteam

Ardingly Emeralds
Ardingly Emeralds
Ardingly Emeralds
bedes

bedes

bedes

Benenden
Benenden
Benenden
Lancing College
Lancing College



11:39

11:48

11:57

12:06

12:15

12:30

12:41

13:00

13:15

Class 3
time
13:45

14:00

14:15

30
47
48
49
50
19
17
51
54
55
23
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
32
64
65
44
31
56

41
10
29
16
42
43
33
52
53
20

90cm
number
66
37
67
39
68
69
50
49
70
51
71
82

Killycloghan First Lady
Don\'t Tell the DJ
Tiffany Tilly

Lombada DS

Phoebe

Back to Black

Ballaboy Bad Bob
Meelickisland Cornrake
Griff

Wesley

Lions Gate Starry Dylan
tamlet quarryman
Missy Mae

Coolrahnee Bounty
Clooneen Croi

Joan\'s Pride

The Jazz Man

Lisduff MaggieMae
Monty

Crystal

Springfield Bobby
Silver Surprise

Furzy Lodge Jet

Teddy

Denny Showtime
Gweunydd Cerwen( Cindy)
Phoenix

Smartie Pants
Swallowsnest Midsummer Mirah
Keelnacally Carrick Rose
Mayo Molly Malone
Nino

Coolooney Gurteen
Silver Elegance

Auburn Snapdragon

Horse Name
Corrieview Mollie
Freefall Tilly

Comanche Dreamcatcher
Pilot

Tiffany Tilly

Majestic Heather
Phoebe

Maghera Lad

Upton Kanga
Meelickisland Cornrake
Woodwards Whinney
What's Dat

Lancing Colteam
Lancing Colteam
Millais Schcteam
Millais Schcteam
Millais Schcteam
Seaford Co team
Seaford Co team
Seaford Co team
St Teresa's team
St Teresa's team
St Teresa's team
Steyning Giteam
Steyning Giteam
Steyning Giteam
The Collegeteam
The College team
The Collegeteam
The Weald individual
Adams Hor individual
Weydon Scindividual
Mayfield individual
Imberhorniindividual
Burgess Hil individual
St Teresa's individual
Churchers tindividual
Churchers tindividual
Cranleigh individual
Farlington individual
Farlington individual
Guildford Cindividual
Hurtwood lindividual
Adams Hor individual
St Catherin individual
St Catherin individual
Burgess Hil individual

Lancing College

Lancing College

millais school

millais school

millais school

Seaford

Seaford

Seaford

St Teresa\'s Blue

St Teresa\'s Blue

St Teresa\'s Blue
Steyning grammar school
steyning grammar school
Steyning grammar school
Collyers

Collyers

Collyers

Member S Competing Team Name

Bede's Sen team
Bede's Sen team
Bede's Sen team
Bede's Sen team
Millais Schcteam
Millais Schcteam
Millais Schcteam
Millais Schcteam
Seaford Co team
Seaford Co team
Seaford Co team
Seaford Co team

Bedes

Bedes

Bedes

Bedes
millais school
millais school
millais school
millais school
Seaford
Seaford
Seaford
Seaford



14:30

14:50

15:08

Class 4

time

15:30

15:45

15:57

72
73
74
52
75
55
33
76
42
77
46
78
56
79
80
34
81

1m
number
72
73
74
83
76
78
82
70
83
84

Kyrion Weering
Pooklands High Noon
Bella Valentina
Coolooney Gurteen
Griff

Wesley

Nino

Galley Ruby

Keelnacally Carrick Rose

Fleur 55

Tonabrokey Grey Lad
Chef du Hamel
Teddy

Miss Twinkle toes
Lexi

Ballinduff Tom
Shannondale Freddy

Horse Name

Kyrion Weering
Pooklands High Noon
Bella Valentina
Dunarlen (Copy)
Galley Ruby

Chef du Hamel
Whats Dat

Upton Kanga

Freddie Fly

Knockmeal Jump for Joy

Mayfield team

Mayfield team

Mayfield team

St Catherin individual
St Teresa's individual
St Teresa's individual
Adams Hor individual
Epsom Coll individual
Guildford Cindividual
Guildford F individual
Lancing Colindividual
Lancing Colindividual
St Teresa's individual
The Weald individual
Adams Hor individual
Ardingly Ccindividual
Ardingly Ccindividual

Member S Competing Team Name

Mayfield team

Mayfield team

Mayfield team

Cranleigh individual
Epsom Coll individual
Lancing Colindividual
Seaford Co individual
Seaford Co individual
The Weald individual
The Weald individual

Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield

Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield
Cranleigh
Epsom



